Mechanical Drawing: (mm)Mechanical Drawing: (mm)
Vo nom. Io max. Reg. Max. Vo nom. Io min. Io max. Reg. Max.
TRM60-D01-X +3.3V 0.2A 6A ± 7% +5V 0.2A 6A ± 5% 45W
TRM60-D03-X +3.3V 0.2A 6A ± 7% +12V 0.1A 4A ± 5% 60W
TRM60-D07-X +3.3V 0.2A 6A ± 7% +24V 0.1A 2A ± 5% 60W
TRM60-D13-X +5V 0.2A 6A ± 5% +12V 0.1A 4A ± 5% 60W
TRM60-D15-X +5V 0.2A 6A ± 5% +15V 0.1A 3A ± 5% 60W
TRM60-D17-X +5V 0.2A 6A ± 5% +24V 0.1A 2A ± 5% 60W
Output #1 Output #2 Maximum
Output
PowerProduct No.
3

60W Medical Power AdaptersTRUMPower
MODEL LIST
EN 60601-1
IEC 60601-1
*Product No.
Output
Current
Total
Regulation
Output
Power *CEC
TRM60-S03-X 3~5V 13.33~8A ± 5% 40W
TRM60-S05-X 5~6V 9~7.5A ± 5% 45W
TRM60-S07-X 6~8V 8.33~6.25A ± 5% 50W
TRM60-S09-X 8~11V 6.25~4.54A ± 5% 50W
TRM60-S12-X 11~13V 5.45~4.61A ± 5% 60W
TRM60-S15-X 13~16V 4.61~3.75A ± 3% 60W
TRM60-S18-X 16~21V 3.75~2.85A ± 3% 60W
TRM60-S24-X 21~27V 2.85~2.5A ± 2% 60W
TRM60-S48-X 40~50V 1.5~1.2A ± 2% 60W
V
*Output
Voltage
*Specify output voltage when ordering, e.g. TRM60-S19 for 19V output.
*Add suffix “G” for CEC compliant models, e.g. TRM60-S12G.
*Add X=6 for IEC320/C6 (3 round pin) AC inlet, e.g. TRM60-S15-6.